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Class Schedule - December, 2025

Timing Category Discipline Artist Topic

01 December, 2025 | Monday

09:20 AM - 10:00 AM Revision Class Tabla Tushar Goyal Revision Class

02 December, 2025 | Tuesday

09:20 AM - 10:00 AM Revision Class Hindustani Classical Harmonium Fareed Ahmed Khan Revision Class

03 December, 2025 | Wednesday

09:20 AM - 10:00 AM Revision Class Bharatanatyam Madhura Bhrushundi Revision Class

04 December, 2025 | Thursday

09:20 AM - 10:00 AM Revision Class Guitar Ajay P Sharma Revision Class

05 December, 2025 | Friday

09:20 AM - 10:00 AM Revision Class Theatre Jyoti Upadhyay Revision Class

06 December, 2025 | Saturday

09:20 AM - 10:00 AM Revision Class Yoga Yogacharya Abhishek Bharti Revision Class

08 December, 2025 | Monday

09:20 AM - 10:00 AM Revision Class Hindustani Classical Vocal Vikas Kumar Revision Class

09 December, 2025 | Tuesday

09:20 AM - 10:00 AM Revision Class Fun with Art Sumbul Khalid Revision Class

10 December, 2025 | Wednesday

09:20 AM - 10:00 AM Revision Class Kathak Richa Jain Revision Class

11 December, 2025 | Thursday

09:20 AM - 10:00 AM Revision Class Guitar Chirodeep Mitra Revision Class

12 December, 2025 | Friday

09:20 AM - 10:00 AM Revision Class Brain Development Ameesha Awana Revision Class

15 December, 2025 | Monday

09:20 AM - 10:00 AM Revision Class Tabla Mustafa Hussain Revision Class

16 December, 2025 | Tuesday

09:20 AM - 10:00 AM Revision Class Hindustani Classical Harmonium Mukesh Sharma Revision Class

17 December, 2025 | Wednesday

09:20 AM - 10:00 AM Revision Class Bharatanatyam Gayatri Deka Revision Class

18 December, 2025 | Thursday

09:20 AM - 10:00 AM Revision Class Guitar Ajay P Sharma Revision Class

19 December, 2025 | Friday

09:20 AM - 10:00 AM Revision Class Theatre Jyoti Upadhyay Revision Class

20 December, 2025 | Saturday

09:20 AM - 10:00 AM Revision Class Yoga Shivank Awasthi Revision Class

22 December, 2025 | Monday

09:20 AM - 10:00 AM Revision Class Hindustani Classical Vocal Aditya Kumar Revision Class


